License Check-Off Sheet

(Original / Renewal
Name: Gordy's La Crosse Foods, Inc.
Trade Name: Gordy's Market
Address: 1607 George St.
Council Meeting: Oct 9, 2014
Type(s) of License: Class "A" Beer & Class A" Liquor
Tubacco
Fire: (HOLD) / OK
Health: HOLD / OK
Inspection: (HOLD) / OK
Water: HOLD OK
Municipal Court: HOLD /OR)
Police: HOLD /OK
Attorney: HOLD /OR)
HOLD / OK Beer and/or Liquor Bills:
HOLD / OK Taxes - Personal Property ONLY and/or Room Tax
HOLD OK Training Course Completed (Individual/Partnership/Agent) Date: Laccent Agent @ Our town
HOLD / OK) WI Seller's Permit Number: 456-1028556530-02
Comments:

ORIGINAL ALCOHOL BEVERAGE RETAIL LIC	CENSE APPLICATION	Applicant's Wisconsin 456-100	<i>}556530-02</i>
Submit to municipal clerk.		Federal Employer Identification 47-1800278	
For the license period beginning October 20	20 14 ;	LICENSE REQUESTED)
ending June 30	20 15	TYPE	FEE
		✓ Class A beer	\$75.06
Town of Table	Crosse	Class B beer	\$
10 1112 00 12 111111	Closse	Class C wine	\$
☑ City of		✓ Class A liquor	\$375.03
County of La Crosse Aldermanic Dist. No.	(if required by ordinance)	Class B liquor	\$
		Reserve Class B liquor	\$
1. The named INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	Publication fee	\$ 40.00
CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION		TOTAL FEE	15490.09
hereby makes application for the alcohol beverage license(s) check	ed above.		
2. Name (individual/partners give last name, first, middle; corporations	/limited liability companies give regist	ered name): 🕨	
Candria In Charge Foods Inc			
. He I'm Questionneine II Form &T 183 must be completed	I and attached to this application b	y each individual applicant, by	each member of a
partnership, and by each officer, director and agent of a corpor	STION OF HOUDLOISE OF ASSISSAUCES	by each member/manager and	. agent of a limited
liability company. List the name, title, and place of residence of ea	acn person.	A Liliana Book Of	See & Zin Code
Jeffrey Donald Schafer 4	295 185th Street C	nippewa Falls, WI	54729
n Palh Cah-for '	1003 Inwood (F Kall	- CIAITE, WI 34/03	
Dichard Gordon Schafer l	7815 COUNTY HWY J.	Chippewa raits,	MT 24122
Jennifer Ann Schafer 174	172 109th Street, C	ITODEMY LUTTO' MT	32767
Agent Todd Lawrence Hammond N6029 F	rairie Fire Trail,	Onalaska, WI 5465	50
Directors/Managers			
3. Trade Name ▶ Gordy's Market	Business Pl	none Number 715-726-2	505
\ 1607 George Street	Post Office	& Zip Code ▶ 54603	
Address of Premises			
training agrees for this license period?			🗌 Yes 🛛 No
6. In the continued an employe or agent of or acting on hehalf of anyo	ne except the named applicant?		(A) 162 □ 140
The second state of the second	itles have any interest in or conitol of	Inis ousiness:	☐ Yes ☑ No
9 (a) Corporate/limited liability company applicants only: Inset	t state wisconsin and date	ODY ODY AND OF THE OF THE OF THE OFFI	
(b) Is applicant corporation/limited liability company a subsidiary o	f any other corporation or limited liabil	ity company ?	Yes 🗹 No
(c) Does the corporation, or any officer, director, stockholder or ag	ent or limited liability company, or any	membermanager of	
agent hold any interest in any other alcohol beverage license of	or permit in Wisconsin?		✓ Yes
			STERN BUILDY
and the second s		The englished much include VIII	MG BASEMENT
Premises description: Describe building or buildings where alcohol all rooms including living quarters, if used, for the sales, service, a subject to the promises described \(\) ALCO	nd/or storage of alcohol beverages an	id records. (Alcohol beverages)	nises
may be soid and stored only of the premises described.)		20 000000000000000000000000000000000000	
10. Legal description (omit if street address is given above):11. (a) Was this premises licensed for the sale of liquor or beer during	the part license year?		✓ Yes No
11. (a) Was this premises licensed for the sale of liquor or beer during	Fresh Market		
 (b) If yes, under what name was license issued? Our Town 12. Does the applicant understand they must file a Special Occupation 	ral Tay return (TTB form 5630.5)		
hefere hesiosing business? Inhana 1-XIII-41/-MXh4I			. Yes 🗌 No
Does the applicant understand a Wisconsin Seller's Permit must be	e applied for and issued in the same	name as that shown in	
0			.☑ Yes ☐ No
14. Does the applicant understand that they must purchase alcohol be	everages only from Wisconsin wholes	alers, breweries and brewpubs?	.☑ Yes □ No
	anticont states that each of the above our	estions has been truthfully answered t	to the best of the knowl-
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING: Under penalty provided by law, the a edge of the signers. Signers agree to operate this business according to law	and that the rights and responsibilities co	onferred by the license(s), if granted,	will not be assigned to
edge of the signers. Signers agree to operate this business according to law another. (Individual applicants and each member of a partnership applicant and each member of a partnership and the each member of a partnership and each member of a partnership and each member of a partnership applicant and each member of a partner	st sign; corporate officer(s), members/ma	nagers of Limited Liability Companies	must sign.) Any taok or worstion of this license.
another. (Individual applicants and each member of a partnership applicant mu access to any portion of a licensed premises during inspection will be deemed a	refusal to permit inspection. Such refusal	Tig a timsdemeasion and grounds for to	
CURCORED AND SWORN TO REFORE ME		0 800	•
this 22 day of Sept , 20	HOWNER OF COCCUPATION	tember Manager of Limited Liability Con	npany/Partner/Individual)
Lang A. Model	(Worden 1)	10 hal	
(Cleyk/Notary Public)	L'XITTEON OF CONSON	tion/Member/Managor of Limited Liability	Csinpeny/Purtner)
My commission expires (0/22/20) 6	_ Waird	er(s)/Member/Manager of Limited Liabilit	v Company of Any)
	(Additional Partne	silehmannammanaghi oi cuirice cinem	,
TO BE COMPLETED BY CLERK	Data provisional lineage issued	ignature of Clerk / Deputy Clerk	
Date received and filed 9-23-14 Date reported to council/board with municipal clerk	Date provisional license issued	Andrews or gramme makent and	
Date license granted Date license issued	License number issued		
	5 4 5	Wiscon	sin Department of Revenue
AT-108 (R 1-12)			

SCHEDULE FOR APPOINTMENT OF AGENT BY CORPORATION/NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION OR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Submit to municipal clerk.

All corporations/organizations or limited liability companies applying for a license to sell fermented malt beverages and/or intoxicating liquor must appoint an agent. The following questions must be answered by the agent. The appointment must be signed by the officer(s of the corporation/organization or members/managers of a limited liability company and the recommendation made by the proper local official.
To the governing body of: Village of La Crosse County of La Crosse
The undersigned duly authorized officer(s)/members/managers of Gordy's La Crosse Foods, Inc (registered name of corporation/organization or limited liability company)
a corporation/organization or limited liability company making application for an alcohol beverage license for a premises known as
Gordy's Market
(trade name)
located at 1607 George Street, La Crosse, WI 54603
appoints Todd L. Hammond
(name of appointed agent)
N6029 Prairie Fire Trail Onalaska, WI 54650 (home address of appointed agent)
to act for the corporation/organization/limited liability company with full authority and control of the premises and of all business relative to alcohol beverages conducted therein. Is applicant agent presently acting in that capacity or requesting approval for any corporation organization/limited liability company having or applying for a beer and/or liquor license for any other location in Wisconsin?
Yes No If so, indicate the corporate name(s)/limited liability company(ies) and municipality(ies).
Hegenbarth & Sons II LLC
Is applicant agent subject to completion of the responsible beverage server training course? Yes No
How long immediately prior to making this application has the applicant agent resided continuously in Wisconsin? 39 years
Place of residence last year N6029 Prairie Fire Trail Onalaska, WI 54650
For: Gordy's Chippewa, Foods, Inc.
name of corporation/organization/limited liability company)
(signature of Officer/Member/Manager)
And:
(signature of Officer/Member/Manager)
ACCEPTANCE BY AGENT
I, Todd L. Hammond , hereby accept this appointment as agent for the second sec
corporation/organization/limited liability company and assume full responsibility for the conduct of all business relative to alcoholy beverages conducted on the premises for the corporation/organization/limited liability company.
(cate) Agent's age
N6029 Prairie Fire Trail Onalaska, WI 54650 Date of birth
APPROVAL OF AGENT BY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY (Clerk cannot sign on behalf of Municipal Official)
I hereby certify that I have checked municipal and state criminal records. To the best of my knowledge, with the available information the character, record and reputation are satisfactory and I have no objection to the agent appointed.
Approved on 125 (4 by M Market Title 10 like the to (signature of proper local official) Title 10 like the to (town chair, village president, police chief

SURRENDER OF LICENSE Part I

Legal/Real Name of Current Licensee: Hagenbay-th tood Group, Inc.
Premises Address: 1607 George Street, La Crosse, WI 54603
Trade Name: Our Town Fresh Market
This is to advise that the undersigned is surrendering the following license(s)
Combination "Class B" Beer & Liquor
Class "B" Beer
✓ Class "A" Beer and/or "Class A" Liquor (circle which apply)
Wholesale Beer
"Class C" Wine
to: Gordy's La Crosse Foods, Inc.
(Insert Legal/Real Name of Proposed Licensee and Trade Name) and understand that said license(s) will be cancelled upon the Common Council's
granting of a license to the applicant named herein.
,
New Applicant Current Licensee
- May O Schol
President Member, Partner, Individual President, Member, Partner, Individual
David All WA
Secretary, Member, Partner Sooretary, Member, Partner
State of Wisconsin)
) ss. County of La Crosse)
On the 10th day of Sept., 20/4, personally came before me
KARLA HNDERSON , known to me to be the person(s) who
executed the foregoing Surrender of License, and known to me to be the Current Licensee and A R Y acknowledged that s/he executed the foregoing document
Notar Public Academon 30 KARLA J.
My Commission expires: 5-12-15
State of Wisconsin)
State of Wisconsin)) ss. County of La Crosse)
County of La Crosse)
On the 8th day of September, 2014, personally came before me
David a Schafen - Jell D. Schafen known to me to be the person(s) who
executed the foregoing Surrender of License, and known to me to be the Proposed New Applicant and
acknowledged that s/he executed the foregoing document.
()ictoria Highenson
Notary Public
County, Wisconsin
My Commission expires:

SURRENDER OF LICENSE Part II

City Clerk 400 La Crosse St. La Crosse, WI 54601
This is to notify you that I am the owner of the building located at, La Crosse, Wisconsin.
I have entered into a lease for the above property effective 10-20-14 with Gordys County Market . (Strike sentence if not applicable.)
Further, this letter is to document that said owner or tenant has control of the premises, and may apply for the necessary beer and/or liquor licenses for said location.
Sincerely,
Signature of owner of building
Printed name of owner: Dave HEGENBRETT Home address of owner: 2416 CEAN Creek C
Daytime phone number of owner: 608-797-2884 Charaskar